Division Five

Name
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Team

Lichfield

Sutton Coldfield
A

Lichfield
Lichfield
Lichfield
Longbridge

Sutton Coldfield
A

Kynoch A
Walsall Kipping
Walsall Kipping
Redditch
Longbridge
Walsall Kipping

Solihull B

Solihull A

Sutton Coldfield
A

Redditch
South
Birmingham
South
Birmingham
Redditch
Longbridge

Sutton Coldfield
B

Walsall Kipping
Walsall Kipping
Lichfield
Solihull B
Lichfield

South
Birmingham
Longbridge
Solihull A
Longbridge

South
Birmingham

Performance Score Games

1999
1837

1852
1934
1760
1620

1575

1878
1878
0

1626
1752
1443

1748

1686

1509
1670
1747

1923

1846
1824

1803

1793
0
1506
1614
0

1754

1751
1400
0

1876

1

N P, W, W O

N W ks DN O - -

_ O R R O e

O = =

1

N R, W, W O

N W kDN O ==

[ s N S S S o T

O =

Including Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

100%

100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
100%

100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
100%
100%

100%

Defaults

100%
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
100%
0%

100%
100%
100%

100%

100%

100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
100%

100%
100%
0%

100%

100%
0%

100%

100%
100%
0%

100%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
East, Chris Jutton Coldhield 599 5% 6 92.86%  91.67%
Wilson, Joseph Solihull A 1732 2% 3 87.5% 83.33%
Hayden, Lawrence F 510" COldeld 1755 2 3 87.5% 83.33%
Cleak, David Longbridge 1739 3% 4 87.5% 87.5%
Hearn, Barry Kynoch B 1546 6 7 85.71% 85.71%
Rimmington, Anthony Redditch 1649 1% 2 83.33% 75%
Hackett, Bob Kynoch A 1581 4 5 80% 80%
Stevens, Rob outton Coldfield 4 563 3 4 75% 75%
Plackowski, Tony Solihull B 1434 1% 2 75% 75%
Robson, Roland Solihull B 1456 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Reed, Antonia (Toni) Redditch 1576 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Freckleton, Daniel Kynoch B 1604 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Steward, Jamie Redditch 1028 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Chacko, Albert Lichfield 1362 1 2 66.67% 50%
Chan, Leslie Kynoch A 1584 2%, 4 62.5% 62.5%
Truscott, [an M Longbridge 1540 3 5 60% 60%
Jones, Malcolm Coleshill 1542 3 5 60% 60%
Stanton, T Giles Redditch 1507 2% 5 58.33% 50%
Evans, Ross ] Ward End Social 1577 3% 6 58.33% 58.33%
Wood, Penny A Solihull A 1481 4 7 57.14% 57.14%
Zabber, Awais Kynoch A 1462 2 4 50% 50%
Robson, Roland Solihull A 1156 1 2 50% 50%
Homewood, Brian Lichfield 1464 ) 1 50% 50%
Fone, David W Lichfield 1526 Y 1 50% 50%
Wilkinson, David South 1146 2 4 50% 50%
Birmingham
Ball, Roger Shirley & Wythall 1487 1 2 50% 50%
Carpenter, David] o0 1o" Coldfield 5 2 4 50% 50%
Manoharan, Binu Solihull B 1479 1 2 50% 50%
Manoharan, Binu Solihull A 925 1% 3 50% 50%
Sawyer, Joshua Lichfield 1484 1 2 50% 50%
Hunter, Codey Lichfield 1408 1 2 50% 50%
Maciel, Louis South 1442 2% 5 50% 50%
Birmingham

Benson, Terence V Ward End Social 1402 2% 5 50% 50%
Holroyd, David Lichfield 1276 1 2 50% 50%
Jones, Reg Kynoch B 1314 2% b5 50% 50%
Hadley, James Lichfield 1171 1 2 50% 50%
Randall, David W Ward End Social 1303 3 6 50% 50%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Hughes, Peter ] Longbridge 1245 1 2 50% 50%
Corfield, Rick Walsall Kipping 1448 2 4 50% 50%
Green, Des ] Coleshill 1215 2 4 50% 50%
Durrant-Jones, William Kynoch A 1350 Ya 1 50% 50%
Durrant-Jones, William Kynoch B 1400 1 2 50% 50%
Moore, John A Ward End Social 947 0 1 50% 0%
Gandhi, Krish E‘i);lr;?ngham 1274 1 2 50% 50%
Johal, Amraya K Walsall Kipping 927 0 1 50% 0%
Smithson, Stephen Lichfield 801 0 3 40% 0%
Ashton, Andrew Ward End Social 1333 2 5 40% 40%
Slupski, Wojciech Solihull A 1316 12 4 37.5% 37.5%
Newbanks, Tony Shirley & Wythall 1354 1 3 33.33% 33.33%
Lloyd, Simon Redditch 1074 1 3 33.33% 33.33%
Wassell, John outton Coldfield 41 13 33.33%  33.33%
Dybowski, Szymon Shirley & Wythall 1100 0 3 25% 0%
Tighe, Andrew E?:n?ilngham 1333 14 25% 25%
Nixon, Peter Walsall Kipping 1312 1 4 25% 25%
McHugh, Matthew Shirley & Wythall 1373 Yo 2 25% 25%
Brown, Victor ] Walsall Kipping 951 1 4 25% 25%
McCormack, Harry Redditch 1016 ) 2 25% 25%
McCarthy, Alex Walsall Kipping 1030 Ya 2 25% 25%
Rake, Anthony (Tony) Kynoch A 926 1 6 16.67% 16.67%
Harrison, Nathan 50" Coldfield g 0 5  1667% 0%
Collett, Richard F Longbridge 997 Ya 3 16.67% 16.67%
Bloxham, Spike Solihull A 1030 Yo 4 12.5% 12.5%
Judd, Steve Coleshill 1207 Ya 5 10% 10%
Billows, Donald Kynoch B 1123 Ya 6 8.33% 8.33%
Hackett, Bob Kynoch B 1110 0 4 0% 0%
Philip, Rohan Solihull B 1044 0 2 0% 0%
Reid-Daniels, Finley  Shirley & Wythall 1073 0 1 0% 0%
Swani, Zachary Solihull B 1088 0 2 0% 0%
Swani, Zachary Solihull A 993 0 1 0% 0%
Dybowski, Marcell Shirley & Wythall 1041 0 4 0% 0%
Friemagut, Daniel Shirley & Wythall 980 0 2 0% 0%
Reynoldson, Dwight 50" Coldfield 1 0 1 0% 0%
Stokes, Geoff Coleshill 992 0 5 0% 0%
Kelertas, Rokas Kynoch A 1000 0 1 0% 0%
Jones, Reg Kynoch A 1134 0 1 0% 0%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Kirkland, Arnold G Longbridge 1080 0 1 0% 0%
Friemagut, Erez Shirley & Wythall 869 0 2 0% 0%
Ramanathan, Vaidy gfuth 1075 0 1 0% 0%

irmingham
Terry, Nigel Coleshill 1075 0 1 0% 0%
Reid, Dave Solihull B 1014 0 0% 0%
Hodges, John L Solihull A 750 0 1 0% 0%
Price, Daniel g“tton Coldfield 45 0o 1 0% 0%
Palla, Steve g”tton Coldfield g 0o 1 0% 0%

Bolton, Andy Kynoch B 870 0o 1 0% 0%



